
UBRA 2/28/17
Arena, South Jodan, UT

Poles Time Money Name PTS
1st 21.631 $66.00 Janalyn Grimes on Rooster 6
2nd 22.459 $56.00 Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac) 5
3rd 22.472 $44.00 April King on Izzy 4
4th 22.485 $33.00 Kajun Watterson on Cheeto nm
5th 22.492 $21.00 Joni Haderlie on Sophies Lil Winner (Winnie) 3
6th 22.717 $14.00 April King on Diva 2
7th 23.147 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 1
8th 23.663 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane
9th 25.060 Emmi Jensen on Mickey
10th 28.078 Toni Hamilton on Alice
11th 28.195 Raylee Jensen on Jeb
12th 30.079 Kendall McLelland on Phoenix
N/T 421.237 Tyree Newkirk on EZ
N/T 421.630 Kodee Barratt on Ralph
N/T 421.942 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy
N/T 422.208 Lisa Nielsen on Otis
N/T 422.703 Ashley Barratt on Pig
N/T 422.716 Travis Nowers on Efforts Lass Beauty
N/T 999.000 Brett Milner on Docs Plain Tuff (Bob)
N/T 999.000 Kerry McLelland on Kandee

Open Time Money Name Horse PTS
1st 16.661 $60.00 Jill Atkinson Upstream Jack 6
2nd 16.721 $45.00 Lauren Butler Holly nm
3rd 16.822 $30.00 Annie Rose Bridle This Woody (Woodrow) 5
4th 16.847 $15.00 Joni Haderlie Sams Howdy Cowboy 4
5th 17.408 Tyree Newkirk EZ 3
6th 17.540 Jan Brangle Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee) 2
7th 20.169 Frankie Logan SDP Blue Wood 1
N/T 417.225 Jody Pomikala Miss Satin Bug (Snap)
N/T 417.427 Raelynn Robinson All Chromed Out (Jackson)
N/T 417.521 Hanna Salter Mearbear

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS
1st 16.894 $58.00 Errin Hammond Famous Fullmer (Cinco) 6
2nd 16.896 $47.00 Kiara Elegante Gunner 5
3rd 17.336 $35.00 Brandee Sessions Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 4
4th 17.531 $23.00 Tracy Milne Streakin Stinson 3
5th 17.576 $12.00 Lisa Nielsen Otis 2
6th 17.751 Linsey Young Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 1
7th 17.793 Clark Monk Hesaoneslickonetoo
8th 17.880 Shellie Dalton CC Shoot Yeah Easy (Bullseye
9th 17.889 April King Hitman
10th 18.330 Ashlee Coombs Cruizer
11th 18.343 Vandy Williams Cash Is The Game Plan
12th 18.369 Chance Kendall Duece
13th 18.953 Angi Hawthorne Eyema Royal Quickie (Bandit)
14th 19.392 Cheyenne Craig Blazin Spark A Fire
N/T 418.008 Morgan Bolen Maggie



Limited Time Money Name PTS
1D Placings

1st 17.133 $26.00 Jillette Atkinson Spud 6
2nd 17.420 $19.00 AnnDee Belliston Oakie 5

2D Placings
1st 18.658 $12.00 Vivian Ely Pumkin 6
2nd 21.142 $9.00 Ashlee Schaar Star 5
3rd 21.822 $6.00 Colt Dalton Laddie 4
4th 21.893 $3.00 Raylee Jensen Jeb 3
5th 22.358 Shaye Ward Smokey 2
6th 31.598 Tracy Page Bam Bam 1
7th 32.124 Texton Dalton Laddie

Amateur Time Money Name PTS
1st 17.179 $37.00 Annie Rose on Holeys Comet (Manny) 6
2nd 17.330 $28.00 Joni Haderlie on Sophies Lil Winner (Winnie) 5
3rd 17.399 $19.00 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina) 4
4th 17.999 $9.00 Toni Hamilton on Alice 3
5th 18.481 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli 2
6th 18.632 Alicia Williams on Deversion 1
7th 18.969 Janalyn Grimes on Barbie
8th 19.263 Casey Pace on Oakie
9th 19.737 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"
10th 21.366 Emmi Jensen on Movin
11th 24.223 Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena

$4,000 Time Money Name PTS
1st 16.560 $39.00 Jill Atkinson on Stanley 6
2nd 17.336 $32.00 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 5
3rd 17.531 $24.00 Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson 4
4th 17.696 $15.00 Courtney Brown on Smooth Azucar 3
5th 17.889 $8.00 April King on Hitman 2
6th 17.976 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane 1
7th 17.985 April King on Diva
8th 18.369 Chance Kendall on Duece
9th 18.468 Travis Nowers on Efforts Lass Beauty
10th 18.494 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
11th 19.207 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Jake)
N/T 400.000 Kori Frantz on Ocean Bomber
N/T 417.092 Raelynn Robinson on AG Shock Ta Fame (Paris)
N/T 417.530 Kelly Taylor on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub)

4D Class Time Money Name PTS
1D Placings

1st 16.560 $131.00 Jill Atkinson on Stanley 6
2nd 16.661 $108.00 Jill Atkinson on Upstream Jack 5
3rd 16.721 $80.00 Lauren Butler on Holly 4
4th 16.822 $52.00 Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow) 3
5th 16.847 $28.00 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy 2
6th 16.894 Errin Hammond on Famous Fullmer (Cinco) 1
7th 16.896 Kiara Elegante on Gunner



2D Placings
1st 17.133 $113.00 Jillette Atkinson on Spud 6
2nd 17.179 $92.00 Annie Rose on Holeys Comet (Manny) 5
3rd 17.297 $68.00 Kylie Sisam on Wicked nm
4th 17.330 $44.00 Joni Haderlie on Sophies Lil Winner (Winnie) 4
5th 17.336 $24.00 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 3
6th 17.347 Emmalee Dubois on Viper nm
7th 17.356 Davi Watterson on Jay Z nm
8th 17.399 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina) 2
9th 17.403 Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac) 1
10th 17.408 Tyree Newkirk on EZ
11th 17.420 AnnDee Belliston on Oakie
12th 17.531 Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson
13th 17.540 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee)
14th 17.548 Kasandra Poprocki on Dash Ta Lindon

3D Placings
1st 17.576 $75.00 Lisa Nielsen on Otis 6
2nd 17.696 $61.00 Courtney Brown on Smooth Azucar 5
3rd 17.705 $46.00 Teisha Banks on Hooker nm
4th 17.714 $30.00 Brooke Deters on Leah 4
5th 17.751 $16.00 Linsey Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 3
6th 17.793 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 2
7th 17.880 Shellie Dalton on CC Shoot Yeah Easy (Bullseye 1
8th 17.889 April King on Hitman
9th 17.985 April King on Diva
10th 17.999 Toni Hamilton on Alice
11th 18.024 Tina Banks on SFR OneForTheMoney
12th 18.041 Caitlyn Camp on Oreo

4D Placings
1st 18.104 $56.00 Kajun Watterson on Cheeto nm
2nd 18.330 $46.00 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer 6
3rd 18.343 $34.00 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan 5
4th 18.355 $22.00 Toni Hamilton on Nova 4
5th 18.369 $12.00 Chance Kendall on Duece 3
6th 18.468 Travis Nowers on Efforts Lass Beauty 2
7th 18.494 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 1
8th 18.632 Alicia Williams on Deversion
9th 18.658 Vivian Ely on Pumkin
10th 18.894 Sam Anderson on Snoopy
11th 19.031 Brett Milner on Patrick
12th 19.207 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Jake)
13th 19.263 Casey Pace on Oakie
14th 19.392 Cheyenne Craig on Blazin Spark A Fire
15th 19.737 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"
16th 21.678 Valynn Milner on Patrick
17th 22.346 Valynn Milner on LDS Mini Moe
18th 22.358 Shaye Ward on Smokey
19th 24.223 Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena
20th 24.241 Kendall McLelland on Phoenix
21st 25.328 Rehl Jensen on Baby
22nd 27.718 Kerry McLelland on Kandee
N/T 417.092 Raelynn Robinson on AG Shock Ta Fame (Paris)
N/T 417.225 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug (Snap)



N/T 417.269 Emmalee Dubois on Smokin Josie Too (George)
N/T 417.316 Kodee Barratt on Ralph
N/T 417.427 Raelynn Robinson on All Chromed Out (Jackson)
N/T 417.470 Teisha Banks on PV Firebugs
N/T 417.521 Hanna Salter on Mearbear
N/T 417.530 Kelly Taylor on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub)
N/T 418.000 Emmi Jensen on Mickey
N/T 418.008 Morgan Bolen on Maggie
N/T 418.478 Brooke Deters on Delila
N/T 999.000 Janalyn Grimes on Rooster

Member Incentive 100% Payback
1D Placings

1st 16.560 $83.00 Jill Atkinson on Stanley
2nd 16.661 $62.00 Jill Atkinson on Upstream Jack
3rd 16.822 $42.00 Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow)
4th 16.847 $21.00 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy
5th 16.894 Errin Hammond on Famous Fullmer (Cinco)
6th 16.896 Kiara Elegante on Gunner

2D Placings
1st 17.330 $71.00 Joni Haderlie on Sophies Lil Winner (Winnie)
2nd 17.336 $54.00 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
3rd 17.399 $36.00 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina)
4th 17.408 $18.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ
5th 17.531 Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson
6th 17.540 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee)

3D Placings
1st 17.576 $48.00 Lisa Nielsen on Otis
2nd 17.696 $36.00 Courtney Brown/SmoothAzucar
3rd 17.751 $24.00 Linsey Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)
4th 17.793 $12.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo
5th 17.880 Shellie Dalton on CC Shoot Yeah Easy (Bullseye
6th 17.889 April King on Hitman
7th 17.985 April King on Diva
8th 17.999 Toni Hamilton on Alice

4D Placings
1st 18.355 $36.00 Toni Hamilton on Nova
2nd 18.369 $27.00 Chance Kendall on Duece
3rd 18.494 $18.00 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
4th 18.632 $9.00 Alicia Williams on Deversion
5th 19.207 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Jake)
6th 19.263 Casey Pace on Oakie
7th 19.737 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"
8th 27.718 Kerry McLelland on Kandee
N/T 417.225 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug (Snap)
N/T 417.427 Raelynn Robinson on All Chromed Out (Jackson)
N/T 417.530 Kelly Taylor on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub)
N/T 418.000 Emmi Jensen on Mickey
N/T 418.478 Brooke Deters on Delila
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